a
WEST
JORDAN

UTAH
Project Name and Number: Jordan River Trail Improvements, PK 16-01

Description: Construction and rehabilitation of a 10-foot wide section of asphalt trail from 6400 South to
7800 South.

Contractor: Advanced Paving & Construction Construction Status: 100%
Original construction contract amount: $ 146,250.00
Total Change Order amount: $ (1,856.00)
Current construction contract amount: $ 144,394.00
Total Change Orders as a percentage of original contract: -1%

Completion schedule:
Notice to Proceed: 7/28/2016
Final Completion: 11/2/2016

Summary of Change Orders:

Description
1 Decrease quantity of asphalt and crack seal. $ (1,856.00)

Total Change Order Amount $ (1,856.00)

Page 1



Project Name and Number: Jordan River Trail Improvements, PK 16-01

Page 2



Page 3



	Sheet1

